
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded=
2015/04;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201504020001
03380

04/02/2015
08:43:12

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIDSON
BONITA Y

201504060001
08840

04/06/2015
01:41:59

CHAUDHRY
AMARA

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201504060001
08940

04/06/2015
02:01:22

BRANTLEY
MIRANDA L

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

201504160001
22100

04/16/2015
09:15:21

CAVER DIANE NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201504170001
23790

04/17/2015
11:44:47

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HYATT
PAMELA D

201504090001
13690

04/09/2015
09:33:55

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BARRETT
BETTY J

201504090001
14060

04/09/2015
11:15:03

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OWEN GAIL
JOSEPH

201504100001
15510

04/10/2015
11:43:53

BARRINGER
SUSAN DIANE

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

201504100001
16240

04/10/2015
03:00:16

BEARD
SUSAN F

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201504220001
30100

04/22/2015
10:28:53

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY ROBINSON
TARA LYNN

201504280001
37610

04/28/2015
10:31:43

BURGER
CAROL A

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201504090001
13690

04/09/2015
09:33:55

BARRETT
BETTY J

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201504130001
16910

04/13/2015
10:06:49

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HILL PAMELA

201504210001
28800

04/21/2015
10:40:26

BATES JAMIE
RENE

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201504210001
29150

04/21/2015
01:08:43

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EDWARDS
VICTORIA K



201504210001
29370

04/21/2015
03:42:05

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OLIVER
BRENDA
HENRIETTA

201504220001
29660

04/22/2015
09:32:48

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE
JENNIFER L

201504240001
34120

04/24/2015
02:05:42

BELCHER
CHAISTY

NOTARY ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND
NUMBER 010
0198

201504240001
34120

04/24/2015
02:05:42

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND
NUMBER 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY BELCHER
CHAISTY

201504030001
05490

04/03/2015
09:42:48

STONE
JANICE C

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201504130001
18540

04/13/2015
03:47:04

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY LUNSFORD
HAYLEY
REBECCA

201504140001
19480

04/14/2015
12:55:35

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY ROGERS
SANDRA

201504140001
19480

04/14/2015
12:55:35

ROGERS
SANDRA

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201504140001
19640

04/14/2015
01:34:23

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SATTERFIELD
LISA A

201504060001
08840

04/06/2015
01:41:59

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHAUDHRY
AMARA

201504060001
08860

04/06/2015
01:53:51

SCOGGINS
PATRICIA
MOORE

NOTARY HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201504060001
08990

04/06/2015
02:18:25

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILSON
CAROL A

201504160001
22100

04/16/2015
09:15:21

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CAVER DIANE

201504160001
22080

04/16/2015
09:03:49

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DELOACH
AMANDA

201504170001
23630

04/17/2015
11:16:48

SIMONETTI JO
ANN

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY


