Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201504020001 03380	04/02/2015 08:43:12	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIDSON BONITA Y						2 decirpater
201504060001 08840	04/06/2015 01:41:59	CHAUDHRY AMARA		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
201504060001 08940	04/06/2015 02:01:22	BRANTLEY MIRANDA L		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
201504160001 22100	04/16/2015 09:15:21	CAVER DIANE		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201504170001 23790	04/17/2015 11:44:47	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HYATT PAMELA D						
201504090001 13690	04/09/2015 09:33:55	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BARRETT BETTY J						
201504090001 14060	04/09/2015 11:15:03	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OWEN GAIL JOSEPH						
201504100001 15510	04/10/2015 11:43:53	BARRINGER SUSAN DIANE		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
201504100001 16240	04/10/2015 03:00:16	BEARD SUSAN F		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201504220001 30100	04/22/2015 10:28:53	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBINSON TARA LYNN						
201504280001 37610	04/28/2015 10:31:43	BURGER CAROL A		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201504090001 13690	04/09/2015 09:33:55	BARRETT BETTY J		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201504130001 16910	04/13/2015 10:06:49	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HILL PAMELA						
201504210001 28800	04/21/2015 10:40:26	BATES JAMIE RENE		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
201504210001 29150	04/21/2015 01:08:43	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EDWARDS VICTORIA K						

			1			1	1	1	1	_
201504210001 29370	04/21/2015 03:42:05	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OLIVER BRENDA HENRIETTA					
201504220001 29660	04/22/2015 09:32:48	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE JENNIFER L					
201504240001 34120	04/24/2015 02:05:42	BELCHER CHAISTY		NOTARY	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND NUMBER 010 0198					
201504240001 34120	04/24/2015 02:05:42	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND NUMBER 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	BELCHER CHAISTY					
201504030001 05490	04/03/2015 09:42:48	STONE JANICE C		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY					
201504130001 18540	04/13/2015 03:47:04	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	LUNSFORD HAYLEY REBECCA					
201504140001 19480	04/14/2015 12:55:35	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	ROGERS SANDRA					
201504140001 19480	04/14/2015 12:55:35	ROGERS SANDRA		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA					
201504140001 19640	04/14/2015 01:34:23	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SATTERFIELD LISA A					
201504060001 08840	04/06/2015 01:41:59	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHAUDHRY AMARA					
201504060001 08860	04/06/2015 01:53:51	SCOGGINS PATRICIA MOORE		NOTARY	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY					
201504060001 08990	04/06/2015 02:18:25	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILSON CAROL A					
201504160001 22100	04/16/2015 09:15:21	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CAVER DIANE					
201504160001 22080	04/16/2015 09:03:49	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DELOACH AMANDA					
201504170001 23630	04/17/2015 11:16:48	SIMONETTI JO ANN		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY					